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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rosie Walker430
Powerhouse TNT

8.850 9.075 9.0009.250 36.175
6 4 1 2 1 

1 

Alyssa Johnson453
Mavericks Gymnastics

8.900 9.100 8.8009.100 35.900
5 2T 3 3 2 

2 

Sophia Florez435
United Gymnastics

8.650 9.350 8.5509.050 35.600
8 1 4 9T 3 

3 

Elena Torres408
Full Force

9.225 8.850 8.7758.600 35.450
1 6 9 4 4 

4 

Tristan Awtry450
Mavericks Gymnastics

9.150 8.775 8.5758.900 35.400
2 7 5 8 5 

5 

Scout Llanas428
Powerhouse TNT

8.625 8.400 9.1508.650 34.825
9 9 7T 1 6 

6 

Autumn Haese404
OGC

8.475 8.925 8.5508.750 34.700
10 5 6 9T 7 

7 

Heidi Payne402
OGC

8.925 8.575 8.7008.375 34.575
4 8 12 5T 8 

8 

Katie Davis405
OGC

8.275 9.100 8.6508.525 34.550
13 2T 11 7 9 

9 

Mia Rios438
United Gymnastics

9.050 8.350 8.4508.650 34.500
3 10 7T 11 10 

10 

Maddie Mathis429
Powerhouse TNT

8.450 7.700 8.7009.200 34.050
11 12 2 5T 11 

11 

Kaylee Mendoza416
CCAC

7.600 8.000 8.2508.550 32.400
16 11 10 14 12 

12 

Brooklyn Warren440
United Gymnastics

8.350 7.650 8.3507.900 32.250
12 13 15 13 13 

13 

McKenna Alday431
United Gymnastics

8.825 6.700 8.4258.050 32.000
7 15 13 12 14 

14 

Johnnie Pace437
United Gymnastics

8.200 6.550 8.2007.800 30.750
14 16 16 15 15 

15 

Kennison Eiserman451
Mavericks Gymnastics

7.800 7.250 7.6007.950 30.600
15 14 14 16 16 

16 
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